
BUSINESS
PARKNAVETEC

SANTA ROSA

40.70

40.70

14.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 1A

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 2A

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 3A

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 4A

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 5A

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 6A

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 6C

40.7014.00

14.00
569.80 m2

NAVE 6D

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 1G

40.70

40.70 40.70

14.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 1H

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 2G

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 2H

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 3G

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 3H

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 4G

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 4H

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 5G

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 5H

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 6G

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 6H

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 7G

40.7014.00

14.00

576.80 m2
NAVE 7H

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 5C

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 5D

28.31

28.31

14.00

14.00

396.35 m2
NAVE 1I

28.31

28.31

14.00

14.00

396.36 m2
NAVE 7I

38.48

38.48

14.00

14.00

542.36 m2
NAVE 2I

48.14

48.14

14.00

14.00

677.45 m2
NAVE 3I

57.72

57.72
14.00

14.00

811.50 m2
NAVE 4I

57.7214.00

14.00

813.36 m2
NAVE 5I

42.83

42.83

14.00

14.00

604.75 m2
NAVE 6I

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 4C

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 4D

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 3C

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 3D

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 2C

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 2D

40.70

40.70

14.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 1C

40.70

40.70

14.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAV E 1D

40.70

40.70

14.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 1F

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 2F

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 3F

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 4F

40.7014.00

14.00

569.80 m2
NAVE 5F

63.95

63.95

14.00

14.00

900.92 m2
NAVE 6F

54.11

54.11

14.00

14.00

761.03 m2
NAVE 7F

44.12

44.12

14.00

14.00

621.20 m2
NAVE 8F

34.34

34.3414.00

14.00

480.61 m2
NAVE 9F

24.41

17
.10

14.00

412.85 m2
NAVE 10F

38.00

38.00

14.00

14.00

532.05 m2
NAVE 10G

52.59

52.59

14.00

14.00

741.43 m2
NAVE 9G

67.48

67.48

14.00

14.00

949.99 m2
NAVE 8G

42.7014.00

14.00

597.80 m2
NAVE 5B

42.70

42.70

14.00

14.00

597.80 m2
NAVE 1E

42.7014.00

14.00

597.80 m2
NAVE 2E

42.7014.00

14.00

597.80 m2
NAVE 3E

14.00

30.55

12.15

14.28

28.00

1030.80 m2
NAVE 4E

42.7014.00

14.00

597.80 m2
NAVE 4B

42.7014.00

14.00

597.80 m2
NAVE 3B

42.7014.00

14.00

597.80 m2
NAVE 2B

42.70

26.74

07.85

17.12

14.00

551.03 m2
NAVE 1B


